
2024 AusCycling WA
State Track Championships

Date: 8th - 10th December 2023 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 10 2023 1:43:41pm
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Event 122b: JM19 IP – Bronze Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 88 Jeremy SMITH 3:27.999
Half Lap 14.750 14.750 (1)

Lap 1 23.743 23.743 (1)
Lap 2 16.558 40.301 (1)
Lap 3 16.321 56.622 (1)
Lap 4 16.460 1:13.083 (1)
Lap 5 16.637 1:29.720 (1)
Lap 6 16.736 1:46.457 (1)
Lap 7 16.750 2:03.208 (2)
Lap 8 16.792 2:20.001 (2)
Lap 9 16.917 2:36.918 (1)

Lap 10 16.994 2:53.912 (1)
Lap 11 17.060 3:10.973 (1)
Lap 12 17.026 3:27.999 (1)

2. 92 Donovan MACKIE 3:29.036 +1.037
Half Lap 15.065 15.065 (2)

Lap 1 24.508 24.508 (2)
Lap 2 16.626 41.134 (2)
Lap 3 16.166 57.300 (2)
Lap 4 16.275 1:13.576 (2)
Lap 5 16.454 1:30.031 (2)
Lap 6 16.493 1:46.524 (2)
Lap 7 16.517 2:03.041 (1)
Lap 8 16.815 2:19.856 (1)
Lap 9 17.142 2:36.998 (2)

Lap 10 17.311 2:54.310 (2)
Lap 11 17.499 3:11.809 (2)
Lap 12 17.226 3:29.036 (2)


